
2025

New Year's Day 2024 Veterans Day 2024 New Year's Day 2025
Monday, Jan. 1 Monday November 11, 2024 Wednesday, Jan. 1

Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route Regular Service Fixed Route = No Service
Paratransit = No Service Paratransit Regular Service Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Open Office Closed
Martin Luther King Day 2024 Thanksgiving Day 2024 Martin Luther King Day 2025

Monday, Jan. 15 Thursday, Nov. 28 Monday January 20th.
Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service
Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Closed Office Closed
Good Friday 2024 Day after Thanksgiving 2024 Good Friday 2025
Friday, March 29 Friday, Nov. 29 Friday, April 18

Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service
Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Closed Office Closed
Memorial Day 2024 Christmas Eve 2024 Memorial Day 2025

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, Dec. 24 Monday, May 26

Fixed Route = No Service
Fixed Route = Service Until 6:30 

pm
Fixed Route = No Service

Paratransit = No Service
Paratransit = Service until 6:30 

pm
Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Close at 3 pm Office Closed
Juneteenth 2024 Christmas Day 2024 Juneteenth 2025

Wednesday, June 19 Wednesday, Dec. 25 Thursday, June 19
Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service
Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Closed Office Closed
Independence Day 2024 New Year's Eve 2024 Independence Day 2025

Thursday, July 4 Tuesday, Dec. 31 Friday, July 4

Fixed Route = No Service
Fixed Route = Service Until 6:30 

pm
Fixed Route = No Service

Paratransit = No Service
Paratransit = Service until 6:30 

pm
Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Close at 3 pm Office Closed
Labor Day 2024 New Year's Day 2025 Labor Day 2025
Monday, Sept. 2 Wednesday, Jan. 1 Monday, Sept. 1

Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service Fixed Route = No Service
Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service Paratransit = No Service

Office Closed Office Closed Office Closed

* Zip Holiday Service Schedule *
The Zip operates Monday thorought Saturday. Route-Specific schedules, can be found in the Zip webpage under 

https://beaumonttransit.com/home/routes/
2024


